
◆南部ぷらっとバス　時刻表 　→　フリー乗降区間

1 日向市駅東口 7:45 9:36 11:35 13:30 15:40 17:40 9:25 11:25 13:50 15:49
2 日向商工会議所前 7:46 9:37 11:36 13:31 15:41 17:41 9:26 11:26 13:51 15:50
3 本町 7:47 9:38 11:37 13:32 15:42 17:42 9:27 11:27 13:52 15:51
4 日向市文化交流センター前 7:47 9:38 11:37 13:32 15:42 17:42 9:27 11:27 13:52 15:51
5 塩見橋 7:48 9:39 11:38 13:33 15:43 17:43 9:28 11:28 13:53 15:52
6 山下 7:49 9:40 11:39 13:34 15:44 17:44 9:29 11:29 13:54 15:53
7 五十猛神社前 7:50 9:41 11:40 13:35 15:45 17:45 9:30 11:30 13:55 15:54
8 沖町 7:51 9:42 11:41 13:36 15:46 17:46 9:31 11:31 13:56 15:55
9 松原 7:52 9:43 11:42 13:37 15:47 17:47 9:32 11:32 13:57 15:56
10 マルイチ財光寺店前 7:52 9:43 11:42 13:37 15:47 17:47 9:32 11:32 13:57 15:56
11 切島山 7:52 9:43 11:42 13:37 15:47 17:47 9:32 11:32 13:57 15:56
12 今給黎医院入口 7:53 9:44 11:43 13:38 15:48 17:48 9:33 11:33 13:58 15:57
13 日向インターチェンジ 7:53 － 11:43 － － 17:48 － 11:33 － －
14 赤岩橋 7:56 9:45 11:46 13:39 15:49 17:51 9:34 11:36 13:59 15:58
15 日向工業高校前 7:56 9:45 11:46 13:39 15:49 17:51 9:34 11:36 13:59 15:58
16 美砂 7:57 9:46 11:47 13:40 15:50 17:52 9:35 11:37 14:00 15:59
17 土々呂毛 7:58 9:47 11:48 13:41 15:51 17:53 9:36 11:38 14:01 16:00
18 平岩 7:58 9:47 11:48 13:41 15:51 17:53 9:36 11:38 14:01 16:00
19 お倉ヶ浜入口 8:00 9:49 11:50 13:43 15:53 17:55 9:38 11:40 14:03 16:02
20 宮の上 8:01 9:50 11:51 13:44 15:54 17:56 9:39 11:41 14:04 16:03
21 平岩小中学校入口 8:02 9:51 11:52 13:45 15:55 17:57 9:40 11:42 14:05 16:04
22 南日向駅 8:03 9:52 11:53 13:46 15:56 17:58 9:41 11:43 14:06 16:05
23 渡辺病院 8:03 9:52 11:53 13:46 15:56 17:58 9:41 11:43 14:06 16:05
24 天使幼稚園前 8:05 9:54 11:55 13:48 15:58 18:00 9:43 11:45 14:08 16:07
25 金ヶ浜公民館 8:06 9:55 11:56 13:49 15:59 18:01 9:44 11:46 14:09 16:08
26 金ヶ浜 8:10 9:59 12:00 13:53 16:03 18:05 9:48 11:50 14:13 16:12
27 金ヶ浜海水浴場 8:10 9:59 12:00 13:53 16:03 18:05 9:48 11:50 14:13 16:12
28 ニュータウン下 8:11 10:00 12:01 13:54 16:04 18:06 9:49 11:51 14:14 16:13
29 眼鏡橋 8:12 10:01 12:02 13:55 16:05 18:07 9:50 11:52 14:15 16:14
30 日向サンパーク温泉 8:14 10:03 12:04 13:57 16:07 18:09 9:52 11:54 14:17 16:16
31 日向サンパーク温泉入口 8:18 10:07 12:08 14:01 16:11 18:13 9:56 11:58 14:21 16:20
32 幸脇入口 8:19 10:08 12:09 14:02 16:12 18:14 9:57 11:59 14:22 16:21
33 幸脇 8:20 10:09 12:10 14:03 16:13 18:15 9:58 12:00 14:23 16:22
34 橋の元 8:21 10:10 12:11 14:04 16:14 18:16 9:59 12:01 14:24 16:23
35 飯谷 － 10:12 － 14:06 16:16 － 10:01 － 14:26 16:25
36 余瀬 － 10:14 － 14:08 16:18 － 10:03 － 14:28 16:27
37 田代ヶ原 － 10:15 － 14:09 16:19 － 10:04 － 14:29 16:28
38 美々津小下 8:23 10:17 12:13 14:11 16:21 18:18 10:06 12:03 14:31 16:30
39 立縫の里 8:24 10:18 12:14 14:12 16:22 18:19 10:07 12:04 14:32 16:31
40 新町 8:25 10:19 12:15 14:13 16:23 18:20 10:08 12:05 14:33 16:32
41 石並 8:26 10:20 12:16 14:14 16:24 18:21 10:09 12:06 14:34 16:33
42 三股病院 8:27 10:21 12:17 14:15 16:25 18:22 10:10 12:07 14:35 16:34
43 川向 8:28 10:22 12:18 14:16 16:26 18:23 10:11 12:08 14:36 16:35
44 美々津駅 8:29 10:23 12:19 14:17 16:27 18:24 10:12 12:09 14:37 16:36
45 美々津駅入口 6:45 8:31 10:25 12:21 14:19 16:29 18:26 10:14 12:11 14:39 16:38
46 百町原 6:46 8:32 10:26 12:22 14:20 16:30 18:27 10:15 12:12 14:40 16:39
47 高松 6:47 8:33 10:27 12:23 14:21 16:31 18:28 10:16 12:13 14:41 16:40
48 宮の下 6:48 8:34 10:28 12:24 14:22 16:32 18:29 10:17 12:14 14:42 16:41
49 寺迫小下 6:49 8:35 10:29 12:25 14:23 16:33 18:30 10:18 12:15 14:43 16:42
50 高松運動公園 6:51 8:37 10:31 12:27 14:25 16:35 18:32 10:20 12:17 14:45 16:44
51 落鹿入口 6:52 8:38 10:32 12:28 14:26 16:36 18:33 10:21 12:18 14:46 16:45
52 落鹿 6:53 8:39 10:33 12:29 14:27 16:37 18:34 10:22 12:19 14:47 16:46
53 ＪＡ日向美々津支店前 6:56 8:42 10:36 12:32 14:30 16:40 10:25 12:22 14:50 16:49
54 美々津駅 6:59 8:45 10:39 12:35 14:33 16:43 10:28 12:25 14:53 16:52
55 川向 7:00 8:46 10:40 12:36 14:34 16:44 10:29 12:26 14:54 16:53
56 三股病院 7:02 8:48 10:42 12:38 14:36 16:46 10:31 12:28 14:56 16:55
57 石並 7:03 8:49 10:43 12:39 14:37 16:47 10:32 12:29 14:57 16:56
58 新町 7:04 8:50 10:44 12:40 14:38 16:48 10:33 12:30 14:58 16:57
59 立縫の里 7:05 8:51 10:45 12:41 14:39 16:49 10:34 12:31 14:59 16:58
60 美々津小下 7:07 8:53 10:47 12:43 14:41 16:51 10:36 12:33 15:01 17:00
61 田代ヶ原 － － 10:49 － 14:43 16:53 10:38 － 15:03 17:02
62 余瀬 － － 10:50 － 14:44 16:54 10:39 － 15:04 17:03
63 飯谷 － － 10:52 － 14:46 16:56 10:41 － 15:06 17:05
64 橋の元 7:09 8:55 10:54 12:45 14:48 16:58 10:43 12:35 15:08 17:07
65 幸脇 7:09 8:55 10:54 12:45 14:48 16:58 10:43 12:35 15:08 17:07
66 幸脇入口 7:10 8:56 10:55 12:46 14:49 16:59 10:44 12:36 15:09 17:08
67 日向サンパーク温泉入口 7:13 8:59 10:58 12:49 14:52 17:02 10:47 12:39 15:12 17:11
68 日向サンパーク温泉 － 9:00 10:59 12:50 14:53 17:03 10:48 12:40 15:13 17:12
69 眼鏡橋 7:14 9:03 11:02 12:53 14:56 17:06 10:51 12:43 15:16 17:15
70 ニュータウン下 7:15 9:04 11:03 12:54 14:57 17:07 10:52 12:44 15:17 17:16
71 金ヶ浜海水浴場 7:15 9:04 11:03 12:54 14:57 17:07 10:52 12:44 15:17 17:16
72 金ヶ浜 7:16 9:05 11:04 12:55 14:58 17:08 10:53 12:45 15:18 17:17
73 金ヶ浜公民館 7:17 9:06 11:05 12:56 14:59 17:09 10:54 12:46 15:19 17:18
74 天使幼稚園前 7:19 9:08 11:07 12:58 15:01 17:11 10:56 12:48 15:21 17:20
75 渡辺病院 7:21 9:10 11:09 13:00 15:03 17:13 10:58 12:50 15:23 17:22
76 南日向駅 7:21 9:10 11:09 13:00 15:03 17:13 10:58 12:50 15:23 17:22
77 平岩小中学校入口 7:22 9:11 11:10 13:01 15:04 17:14 10:59 12:51 15:24 17:23
78 宮の上 7:24 9:13 11:12 13:03 15:06 17:16 11:01 12:53 15:26 17:25
79 お倉ヶ浜入口 7:25 9:14 11:13 13:04 15:07 17:17 11:02 12:54 15:27 17:26
80 平岩 7:26 9:15 11:14 13:05 15:08 17:18 11:03 12:55 15:28 17:27
81 土々呂毛 7:26 9:15 11:14 13:05 15:08 17:18 11:03 12:55 15:28 17:27
82 美砂 7:27 9:16 11:15 13:06 15:09 17:19 11:04 12:56 15:29 17:28
83 日向工業高校前 7:28 9:17 11:16 13:07 15:10 17:20 11:05 12:57 15:30 17:29
84 赤岩橋 7:29 9:18 11:17 13:08 15:11 17:21 11:06 12:58 15:31 17:30
85 日向インターチェンジ 7:31 9:20 － 13:10 － － － 13:00 － －
86 今給黎医院入口 7:32 9:21 11:18 13:11 15:12 17:22 11:07 13:01 15:32 17:31
87 切島山 7:33 9:22 11:19 13:12 15:13 17:23 11:08 13:02 15:33 17:32
88 マルイチ財光寺店前 7:33 9:22 11:19 13:12 15:13 17:23 11:08 13:02 15:33 17:32
89 松原 7:34 9:23 11:20 13:13 15:14 17:24 11:09 13:03 15:34 17:33
90 沖町 7:34 9:23 11:20 13:13 15:14 17:24 11:09 13:03 15:34 17:33
91 五十猛神社前 7:35 9:24 11:21 13:14 15:15 17:25 11:10 13:04 15:35 17:34
92 山下 7:36 9:25 11:22 13:15 15:16 17:26 11:11 13:05 15:36 17:35
93 塩見橋 7:37 9:26 11:23 13:16 15:17 17:27 11:12 13:06 15:37 17:36
94 稲原眼科 7:38 9:27 11:24 13:17 15:18 17:28 11:13 13:07 15:38 17:37
95 本町 7:38 9:27 11:24 13:17 15:18 17:28 11:13 13:07 15:38 17:37
96 日向商工会議所前 7:39 9:28 11:25 13:18 15:19 17:29 11:14 13:08 15:39 17:38
97 日向市駅東口 7:39 9:28 11:25 13:18 15:19 17:29 11:14 13:08 15:39 17:38

↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑
申請番号11 申請番号12 試験運行便 申請番号12 試験運行便 試験運行便 申請番号13 試験運行便 申請番号12 試験運行便 試験運行便

平　　　　　日 日　　　祝

Ｒ４.３.１４～Ｒ４.９.３０

バス停名
１便 ２便 ３便 ４便 ５便 ６便 ７便 １便 ２便 ３便 ４便



◆南部ぷらっとバス　時刻表 　→　フリー乗降区間

１便 ２便 ３便 ４便 ５便 ６便 ７便 １便 ２便 ３便 ４便
1 日向市駅東口 7:45 9:36 11:35 13:30 15:40 17:40 9:25 11:29 13:50 15:49
2 日向商工会議所前 7:46 9:37 11:36 13:31 15:41 17:41 9:26 11:30 13:51 15:50
3 本町 7:47 9:38 11:37 13:32 15:42 17:42 9:27 11:31 13:52 15:51
4 日向市文化交流センター前 7:47 9:38 11:37 13:32 15:42 17:42 9:27 11:31 13:52 15:51
5 塩見橋 7:48 9:39 11:38 13:33 15:43 17:43 9:28 11:32 13:53 15:52
6 山下 7:49 9:40 11:39 13:34 15:44 17:44 9:29 11:33 13:54 15:53
7 五十猛神社前 7:50 9:41 11:40 13:35 15:45 17:45 9:30 11:34 13:55 15:54
8 沖町 7:51 9:42 11:41 13:36 15:46 17:46 9:31 11:35 13:56 15:55
9 松原 7:52 9:43 11:42 13:37 15:47 17:47 9:32 11:36 13:57 15:56
10 マルイチ財光寺店前 7:52 9:43 11:42 13:37 15:47 17:47 9:32 11:36 13:57 15:56
11 切島山 7:52 9:43 11:42 13:37 15:47 17:47 9:32 11:36 13:57 15:56
12 今給黎医院入口 7:53 9:44 11:43 13:38 15:48 17:48 9:33 11:37 13:58 15:57
13 赤岩橋 7:54 9:45 11:44 13:39 15:49 17:49 9:34 11:38 13:59 15:58
14 日向工業高校前 7:54 9:45 11:44 13:39 15:49 17:49 9:34 11:38 13:59 15:58
15 美砂 7:55 9:46 11:45 13:40 15:50 17:50 9:35 11:39 14:00 15:59
16 土々呂毛 7:56 9:47 11:46 13:41 15:51 17:51 9:36 11:40 14:01 16:00
17 平岩 7:56 9:47 11:46 13:41 15:51 17:51 9:36 11:40 14:01 16:00
18 お倉ヶ浜入口 7:58 9:49 11:48 13:43 15:53 17:53 9:38 11:42 14:03 16:02
19 宮の上 7:59 9:50 11:49 13:44 15:54 17:54 9:39 11:43 14:04 16:03
20 平岩小中学校入口 8:00 9:51 11:50 13:45 15:55 17:55 9:40 11:44 14:05 16:04
21 南日向駅 8:01 9:52 11:51 13:46 15:56 17:56 9:41 11:45 14:06 16:05
22 渡辺病院 8:01 9:52 11:51 13:46 15:56 17:56 9:41 11:45 14:06 16:05
23 天使幼稚園前 8:03 9:54 11:53 13:48 15:58 17:58 9:43 11:47 14:08 16:07
24 金ヶ浜公民館 8:04 9:55 11:54 13:49 15:59 17:59 9:44 11:48 14:09 16:18
25 金ヶ浜 8:08 9:59 11:58 13:53 16:03 18:03 9:48 11:52 14:13 16:12
26 金ヶ浜海水浴場 8:08 9:59 11:58 13:53 16:03 18:03 9:48 11:52 14:13 16:12
27 ニュータウン下 8:09 10:00 11:59 13:54 16:04 18:04 9:49 11:53 14:14 16:13
28 眼鏡橋 8:10 10:01 12:00 13:55 16:05 18:05 9:50 11:54 14:15 16:14
29 日向サンパーク温泉 8:12 10:03 12:02 13:57 16:07 18:07 9:52 11:56 14:17 16:16
30 日向サンパーク温泉入口 8:16 10:07 12:06 14:01 16:11 18:11 9:56 12:00 14:21 16:20
31 幸脇入口 8:17 10:08 12:07 14:02 16:12 18:12 9:57 12:01 14:22 16:21
32 幸脇 8:18 10:09 12:08 14:03 16:13 18:13 9:58 12:02 14:23 16:22
33 橋の元 8:19 10:10 12:09 14:04 16:14 18:14 9:59 12:03 14:24 16:23
34 飯谷 － 10:12 － 14:06 16:16 － 10:01 － 14:26 16:25
35 余瀬 － 10:14 － 14:08 16:18 － 10:03 － 14:28 16:27
36 田代ヶ原 － 10:15 － 14:09 16:19 － 10:04 － 14:29 16:28
37 美々津小下 8:21 10:17 12:11 14:11 16:21 18:16 10:06 12:05 14:31 16:30
38 立縫の里 8:22 10:18 12:12 14:12 16:22 18:17 10:07 12:06 14:32 16:31
39 新町 8:23 10:19 12:13 14:13 16:23 18:18 10:08 12:07 14:33 16:32
40 石並 8:24 10:20 12:14 14:14 16:24 18:19 10:09 12:06 14:34 16:33
41 三股病院 8:25 10:21 12:15 14:15 16:25 18:20 10:10 12:09 14:35 16:34
42 川向 8:26 10:22 12:16 14:16 16:26 18:21 10:11 12:10 14:36 16:35
43 美々津駅 8:27 10:23 12:17 14:17 16:27 18:22 10:12 12:11 14:37 16:36
44 美々津駅入口 6:45 8:29 10:25 12:19 14:19 16:29 18:24 10:14 12:13 14:39 16:38
45 百町原 6:46 8:30 10:26 12:20 14:20 16:30 18:25 10:15 12:14 14:40 16:39
46 高松 6:47 8:31 10:27 12:21 14:21 16:31 18:26 10:16 12:15 14:41 16:40
47 宮の下 6:48 8:32 10:28 12:22 14:22 16:32 18:27 10:17 12:16 14:42 16:41
48 寺迫小下 6:49 8:33 10:29 12:23 14:23 16:33 18:28 10:18 12:17 14:43 16:42
49 高松運動公園 6:51 8:35 10:31 12:25 14:25 16:35 18:30 10:20 12:19 14:45 16:44
50 落鹿入口 6:52 8:36 10:32 12:26 14:26 16:36 18:31 10:21 12:20 14:46 16:45
51 落鹿 6:53 8:37 10:33 12:27 14:27 16:37 18:32 10:22 12:21 14:47 16:46
52 ＪＡ日向美々津支店前 6:56 8:40 10:36 12:30 14:30 16:40 10:25 12:24 14:50 16:49
53 美々津駅 6:59 8:43 10:39 12:33 14:33 16:43 10:28 12:27 14:53 16:52
54 川向 7:00 8:44 10:40 12:34 14:34 16:44 10:29 12:28 14:54 16:53
55 三股病院 7:02 8:46 10:42 12:36 14:36 16:46 10:31 12:30 14:56 16:55
56 石並 7:03 8:47 10:43 12:37 14:37 16:47 10:32 12:31 14:57 16:56
57 新町 7:04 8:48 10:44 12:38 14:38 16:48 10:33 12:32 14:58 16:57
58 立縫の里 7:05 8:49 10:45 12:39 14:39 16:49 10:34 12:33 14:59 16:58
59 美々津小下 7:07 8:51 10:47 12:41 14:41 16:51 10:36 12:35 15:01 17:00
60 田代ヶ原 － － 10:49 － 14:43 16:53 10:38 － 15:03 17:02
61 余瀬 － － 10:50 － 14:44 16:54 10:39 － 15:04 17:03
62 飯谷 － － 10:52 － 14:46 16:56 10:41 － 15:06 17:05
63 橋の元 7:09 8:53 10:54 12:43 14:48 16:58 10:43 12:37 15:08 17:07
64 幸脇 7:09 8:53 10:54 12:43 14:48 16:58 10:43 12:37 15:08 17:07
65 幸脇入口 7:10 8:54 10:55 12:44 14:49 16:59 10:44 12:38 15:09 17:08
66 日向サンパーク温泉入口 7:13 8:57 10:58 12:47 14:52 17:02 10:47 12:41 15:12 17:11
67 日向サンパーク温泉 － 8:58 10:59 12:48 14:53 17:03 10:48 12:42 15:13 17:12
68 眼鏡橋 7:14 9:01 11:02 12:51 14:56 17:06 10:51 12:45 15:16 17:15
69 ニュータウン下 7:15 9:02 11:03 12:52 14:57 17:07 10:52 12:46 15:17 17:16
70 金ヶ浜海水浴場 7:15 9:02 11:03 12:52 14:57 17:07 10:52 12:46 15:17 17:16
71 金ヶ浜 7:16 9:03 11:04 12:53 14:58 17:08 10:53 12:47 15:18 17:17
72 金ヶ浜公民館 7:17 9:04 11:05 12:54 14:59 17:09 10:54 12:48 15:19 17:18
73 天使幼稚園前 7:19 9:06 11:07 12:56 15:01 17:11 10:56 12:50 15:21 17:20
74 渡辺病院 7:21 9:08 11:09 12:58 15:03 17:13 10:58 12:52 15:23 17:22
75 南日向駅 7:21 9:08 11:09 12:58 15:03 17:13 10:58 12:52 15:23 17:22
76 平岩小中学校入口 7:22 9:09 11:10 12:59 15:04 17:14 10:59 12:53 15:24 17:23
77 宮の上 7:24 9:11 11:12 13:01 15:06 17:16 11:01 12:55 15:26 17:25
78 お倉ヶ浜入口 7:25 9:12 11:13 13:02 15:07 17:17 11:02 12:56 15:27 17:26
79 平岩 7:26 9:13 11:14 13:03 15:08 17:18 11:03 12:57 15:28 17:27
80 土々呂毛 7:26 9:13 11:14 13:03 15:08 17:18 11:03 12:57 15:28 17:27
81 美砂 7:27 9:14 11:15 13:04 15:09 17:19 11:04 12:58 15:29 17:28
82 日向工業高校前 7:28 9:15 11:16 13:05 15:10 17:20 11:05 12:59 15:30 17:29
83 赤岩橋 7:29 9:16 11:17 13:06 15:11 17:21 11:06 13:00 15:31 17:30
84 今給黎医院入口 7:30 9:17 11:18 13:07 15:12 17:22 11:07 13:01 15:32 17:31
85 切島山 7:31 9:18 11:19 13:08 15:13 17:23 11:08 13:02 15:33 17:32
86 マルイチ財光寺店前 7:31 9:18 11:19 13:08 15:13 17:23 11:08 13:02 15:33 17:32
87 松原 7:32 9:19 11:20 13:09 15:14 17:24 11:09 13:03 15:34 17:33
88 沖町 7:32 9:19 11:20 13:09 15:14 17:24 11:09 13:03 15:34 17:33
89 五十猛神社前 7:33 9:20 11:21 13:10 15:15 17:25 11:10 13:04 15:35 17:34
90 山下 7:34 9:21 11:22 13:11 15:16 17:26 11:11 13:05 15:36 17:35
91 塩見橋 7:35 9:22 11:23 13:12 15:17 17:27 11:12 13:06 15:37 17:36
92 稲原眼科 7:36 9:23 11:24 13:13 15:18 17:28 11:13 13:07 15:38 17:37
93 本町 7:36 9:23 11:24 13:13 15:18 17:28 11:13 13:07 15:38 17:37
94 日向商工会議所前 7:37 9:24 11:25 13:14 15:19 17:29 11:14 13:08 15:39 17:38
95 日向市駅東口 7:37 9:24 11:25 13:14 15:19 17:29 11:14 13:08 15:39 17:38

↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑
申請番号11 申請番号12 申請番号14 申請番号12 申請番号14 申請番号14 申請番号13 申請番号14 申請番号12 申請番号14 申請番号14

平　　　日 日　　　祝

Ｒ4.10.1～

バス停名


